
ADAC Racing Weekend Assen
Positions for each lap - Rennen 1

20 - 22 September 2024Spezial Tourenwagen Trophy H&R Cup
Assen - 4555mtr.

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice.nl

Page 1 of  2

 Jürgen Bender41 75 75 75 75 4 4 4 4 4 4 10 10 10 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

 Michael Golz102 4 4 4 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 4 390 264 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

 Joachim Bölting3903 10 10 10 10 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 261 4 390 390 390 390 390 390 390

 Tudor Tudurachi2464 390 390 390 390 246 246 246 246 246 261 261 264 390 246 246 246 246 246 246 246

 Ralf Glatzel2535 246 246 246 246 75 253 253 253 253 264 264 4 246 253 253 253 253 253 253 253

 Henk Thuis756 202 202 253 253 253 234 234 234 234 260 260 422 253 234 234 234 234 75 75 75

 Valentijn Greven2347 253 234 234 234 234 202 202 202 261 277 75 246 234 261 261 75 75 234 234 234

 Semo Keric2618 234 253 202 202 202 264 261 261 202 75 201 253 261 75 75 261 261 261 261 261

 Patrick Grootscholten2649 264 264 264 264 264 261 264 264 264 201 280 234 75 264 264 264 264 264 264 264

 David Stein26010 261 261 261 261 261 260 260 260 260 280 422 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260

 Roger Vögeli27711 263 263 277 277 260 277 277 277 277 422 265 75 277 277 277 277 277 277 277 277

 Jürgen Hemker20212 277 277 260 260 277 263 263 263 263 265 246 277 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202

 Daaf Steentjes26313 11 260 263 263 263 201 201 201 201 246 253 202 263 263 263 263 263 263 263 263

 Dominik Gruhn20114 260 11 11 262 262 262 262 262 280 253 234 263 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201

 Haso Keric26215 422 201 201 11 201 280 280 280 75 234 277 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262

 Johannes Kreuer1116 201 422 262 201 280 422 422 422 422 263 263 201 280 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

 Lucas Baude42217 280 262 422 280 422 11 11 11 262 202 202 280 11 422 422 422 422 422 422 422

 Pieter Jan Lefevere26518 262 280 280 422 11 265 265 265 265 262 262 11 422 280 280 280 265 265 265 265

 Peter Terlouw28019 265 265 265 265 265 444 75 75 11 11 11 265 265 265 265 265 280 280 280 280

 Joel Maxim Fricke44420 444 444 444 444 444 421 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444

 Robert Hinzer - Dennis Garbe42121 421 421 421 421 421 75 421 421 421 421 421 421 421 421 421 421 421 421 421
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 Jürgen Bender41 4 4 4

 Michael Golz102 10 10 10

 Joachim Bölting3903 390 390 390

 Tudor Tudurachi2464 246 246

 Ralf Glatzel2535 253 253

 Henk Thuis756 75 75

 Valentijn Greven2347 234 234

 Semo Keric2618 261

 Patrick Grootscholten2649 264

 David Stein26010 260

 Roger Vögeli27711 277

 Jürgen Hemker20212 202

 Daaf Steentjes26313 263

 Dominik Gruhn20114

 Haso Keric26215

 Johannes Kreuer1116

 Lucas Baude42217

 Pieter Jan Lefevere26518

 Peter Terlouw28019

 Joel Maxim Fricke44420

 Robert Hinzer - Dennis Garbe42121
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